Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Howlett - (789175) - Halstead Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.48
3:31.41
50.13
2:00.25
4:15.90
44.34

1:37.29

to LC

37.10
3:33.10
50.80
2:01.30
4:18.00
44.80

1:37.30

SC WA
Pts

168
103
123
97
103
123
129

Date

15/04/12
25/09/10
15/04/12
18/04/10
25/09/10
15/04/12
15/04/12

Meet

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Halstead Club Champs

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Halstead Open Meet

Halstead Club Champs

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet

Ven

Braintree
Halstead
Braintree
Braintree
Halstead
Braintree

Braintree
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ue License Level
ER2214 3
ER0486 4
ER2214 3
ER0015 3
ER0486 4
ER2214 3
ER2214 3
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