## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Howlett - (789175) - Halstead Swimming Club

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.48	37.10	168	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER2214	3
200 Freestyle	3:31.41	3:33.10	103	25/09/10	Halstead Club Champs	Halstead	ER0486	4
50 Breaststroke	50.13	50.80	123	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER2214	3
100 Breaststroke	2:00.25	2:01.30	97	18/04/10	Halstead Open Meet	Braintree	ER0015	3
200 Breaststroke	4:15.90	4:18.00	103	25/09/10	Halstead Club Champs	Halstead	ER0486	4
50 Backstroke	44.34	44.80	123	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER2214	3
100 Individual Medley	1:37.29	1:37.30	129	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER2214	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS